



Bid Tabulation, Letting Date: 2/17/21

Project Name
Project # 2021-013

				Engineer's Estimate		All Star Concrete, LLC		Keystone Construction Services, Inc.		Absolute Solutions, Inc.		Edge Commercial, LLC		Concrete Connection, LLC		Shekar Engineering, PLC	
Item	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	Mobilization	EA	4.	\$7,500.00	\$30,000.00	\$2,862.00	\$11,448.00	\$1,265.00	\$5,060.00	\$2,975.00	\$11,900.00	\$7,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$4,100.00	\$16,400.00	\$3,000.00	\$12,000.00
2	Site Demo/Earth Work	EA	4.	\$3,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,081.00	\$4,324.00	\$2,750.00	\$11,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$12,000.00
3	Traffic Control	LS	1.	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$12,420.00	\$12,420.00	\$13,800.00	\$13,800.00	\$11,210.00	\$11,210.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
4	Cast in Place Concrete (Footing, base	EA	4.	\$9,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$8,200.00	\$32,800.00	\$7,303.00	\$29,212.00	\$3,575.00	\$14,300.00	\$14,000.00	\$56,000.00	\$12,500.00	\$50,000.00	\$13,414.61	\$53,658.44
5	Sign Structure (Reinforced CMU core)	EA	4.	\$9,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$3,780.00	\$15,120.00	\$12,257.00	\$49,028.00	\$8,220.00	\$32,880.00	\$5,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$22,000.00	\$13,302.89	\$53,211.56
6	Precast Concrete Cap	EA	4.	\$6,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$1,620.00	\$6,480.00	\$1,165.00	\$4,660.00	\$2,550.00	\$10,200.00	\$1,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$1,250.00	\$5,000.00
7	Precast Concrete Veneer	EA	4.	\$5,500.00	\$22,000.00	\$2,160.00	\$8,640.00	\$6,141.00	\$24,564.00	\$2,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00
8	Brick Veneer	EA	4.	\$17,000.00	\$68,000.00	\$4,860.00	\$19,440.00	\$5,805.00	\$23,220.00	\$6,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$30,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$13,353.78	\$53,415.12
9	Custom Aluminum Veneer/Wrap	EA	4.	\$1,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$8,640.00	\$34,560.00	\$8,280.00	\$33,120.00	\$13,750.00	\$55,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$7,920.00	\$31,680.00
10	100th Custom Signs and Cabinet	EA	2.	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$6,480.00	\$12,960.00	\$6,440.00	\$12,880.00	\$7,700.00	\$15,400.00	\$7,200.00	\$14,400.00	\$6,100.00	\$12,200.00	\$6,160.00	\$12,320.00
11	Meredith Custom Sign and Cabinet	EA	2.	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$3,780.00	\$7,560.00	\$3,220.00	\$6,440.00	\$6,175.00	\$12,350.00	\$6,100.00	\$12,200.00	\$3,200.00	\$6,400.00	\$3,080.00	\$6,160.00
12	100th Lighting	LS	1.	\$26,000.00	\$26,000.00	\$19,116.00	\$19,116.00	\$20,072.00	\$20,072.00	\$19,965.00	\$19,965.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$28,435.00	\$28,435.00
13	Meredith Lighting	LS	1.	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$18,900.00	\$18,900.00	\$20,072.00	\$20,072.00	\$19,965.00	\$19,965.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$27,830.00	\$27,830.00
14	100th Landscaping	EA	2.	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,755.00	\$3,510.00	\$2,087.00	\$4,174.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00
15	Meredith Landscaping	EA	2.	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$675.00	\$1,350.00	\$774.00	\$1,548.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00
Total					\$332,000.00		\$208,304.00		\$252,174.00		\$252,570.00		\$302,600.00		\$305,000.00		\$331,710.12